
ATTEND A SCHEDULED ROOKIE SCHOOL AND BE READY TO SWIM. 

NO CERTIFICATION NEEDED TO ATTEND. CERTIFICATION COURSES OFFERED.

POSITIONS AVAILABLE:

LIFEGUARDS, SWIM INSTRUCTORS, 

AQUATIC CUSTOMER SERVICE, AQUATIC CAMP STAFF

BECOME 

A 

LIFEGUARD

BECOME 

A 

LIFEGUARD

APPLY TODAY:
JOBAPSCLOUD.COM/TAMPA

BE 

BOLD

BE 

BOLD

BE

ACTIVE

BE

ACTIVE

BE A

LEADER

BE A

LEADER

AgesAges
15+15+Pay Pay $15/hr$15/hr

More info: 813-753-5059

https://jobapscloud.com/tampa/
https://jobapscloud.com/tampa/


WWW.TAMPA.GOV/PARKS-AND-RECREATION

ATTEND A ROOKIE SCHOOL AND BE READY TO SWIM.
NO PRE-REGISTRATION OR CERTIFICATION NEEDED. 

Pay Pay $15/hr$15/hr AgesAges
15+15+More info: 813-753-5059

Day

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Mon

Tue

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Date

20-Jan

3-Feb

10-Feb

24-Feb

2-Mar

2-Mar

16-Mar

25-Mar

9-Apr

13-Apr

13-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

4-May

Time

12pm

10am

12pm

12pm

10am

10am

10am

5:30pm

4pm

10am

12pm

10am

10am

12pm

Location

Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N. Blvd.

Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.

Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Dr.

Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N. Blvd.

Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N. Hubert Ave.

Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.

Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N. Hubert Ave.

Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N. Blvd.

Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.

Bobby Hicks Pool, 4120 W. Mango Ave.

Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Dr.

Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N. Hubert Ave.

Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.

Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Dr.

Phone

813-931-2107

813-242-5350

813-250-3355

813-931-2107

813-348-2080

813-242-5350

813-348-2080

813-931-2107

813-242-5350

813-832-1217

813-250-3355

813-348-2080

813-242-5350

813-250-3355


