

ATTEND A SCHEDULED ROOKIE SCHOOL AND BE READY TO SWIM.
NO CERTIFICATION NEEDED TO ATTEND. CERTIFICATION COURSES OFFERED.



POSITIONS AVAILABLE:

LIFEGUARDS, SWIM INSTRUCTORS, AQUATIC CUSTOMER SERVICE, AQUATIC CAMP STAFF



APPLY TODAY:

JOBAPSCLOUD.COM/TAMPA

More info: 813-753-5059







CITY OF TAMPA SUMMER 2024 LIFEGUARDING ROOKIE SCHOOL

ATTEND A ROOKIE SCHOOL AND BE READY TO SWIM. NO PRE-REGISTRATION OR CERTIFICATION NEEDED.

Day	Date	Time	Location	Phone
Sat	20-Jan	12 pm	Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N. Blvd.	813-931-2107
Sat	3-Feb	10am	Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.	813-242-5350
Sat	10-Feb	12 pm	Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Dr.	813-250-3355
Sat	24-Feb	12 pm	Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N. Blvd.	813-931-2107
Sat	2-Mar	10am	Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N. Hubert Ave.	813-348-2080
Sat	2-Mar	10am	Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.	813-242-5350
Sat	16-Mar	10am	Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N. Hubert Ave.	813-348-2080
Mon	25-Mar	5:30pm	Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N. Blvd.	813-931-2107
Tue	9-Apr	4pm	Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.	813-242-5350
Sat	13-Apr	10am	Bobby Hicks Pool, 4120 W. Mango Ave.	813-832-1217
Sat	13-Apr	12 pm	Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Dr.	813-250-3355
Sat	20-Apr	1 0am	Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N. Hubert Ave.	813-348-2080
Sat	27-Apr	1 0am	Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E. MLK Blvd.	813-242-5350
Sat	4-May	12pm	Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Dr.	813-250-3355



Pay \$15/hr

More info: 813-753-5059

WWW.TAMPA.GOV/PARKS-AND-RECREATION

